August 2020
© 2020 Crocus Technology                  1
CT110 · Rev. 2.2
CT110
XtremeSense™ High Linearity, High-Resolution TMR Current Sensor
with FLAG Output in Miniature Form Factor
Features
• AC or DC Current Range:

© 2020 Crocus Technology                18
CT110 · Rev. 2.2
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operating
Temperature
Range
Current Range Package Packing Method
CT110FDC-ID6 -40°C to +85°C
+5.0 ADC / ±5.0 APK
6-lead DFN
3.00 x 3.00 x 0.95 mm Tape & Reel
CT110FDC-HD6 -40°C to +125°C
CT110FDV-ID6 -40°C to +85°C
CT110FDV-HD6 -40°C to +125°C
CT110PDC-ID6 -40°C to +85°C
+10.0 ADC /±10.0 APK
6-lead DFN
3.00 x 3.00 x 0.95 mm Tape & Reel
CT110PDC-HD6 -40°C to +125°C
CT110PDV-ID6 -40°C to +85°C
CT110PDV-HD6 -40°C to +125°C
CT110RMC-ID6 -40°C to +85°C
±15.0 APK
6-lead DFN
3.00 x 3.00 x 0.95 mm Tape & Reel
CT110RMC-HD6 -40°C to +125°C
CT110RMV-ID6 -40°C to +85°C
CT110RMV-HD6 -40°C to +125°C
CT110  www.crocus-technology.com
© 2020 Crocus Technology                19
CT110 · Rev. 2.2